School

Bastian Elementary (1/2 audit)

Elk Meadows Elementary + Clusters
Golden Fields + Clusters (1/2 audit)
Jordan Hills Elementary

Jordan Hills Pre School

Mountain Creek Middle (1/2 Audit)
Mountain Point (1/2 Audit)
Mountain Shadows

Mountain Shadows Pre School
Mountain Ridge High School (1/2 Audit)
Ridge View Elementary (1/2 Audit)
Riverside Elementary + Clusters
Rosamond Elementary

Rosamond Pre School

South Hills Middle + Clusters

South Jordan Elementary + Clusters
South Jordan Middle + Clusters
West Jordan Middle + Clusters
Copper Canyon Elementary

Copper Canyon Pre School

Level
ES
ES
ES
ES
PRE
MS
ES
ES
PRE
HS
ES
ES
ES
PRE
MS
ES
MS
MS
ES
PRE

Audit Date

9/5/2019
9/19/2019
9/26/2019
10/3/2019
10/3/2019
10/10/2019
10/17/2019
11/7/2019
11/7/2019
11/14/2019
11/14/2019
11/21/2019
12/5/2019
12/5/2019
12/12/2019
1/9/2020
1/16/2020
1/23/2020
1/30/2020
1/30/2020




